FORM PTO-1595	I	RECORDATION FORM CO		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
(Rev. 10/02)	,	PATENTS ON	LI.	1
To the Honorable	Commissioner of Par	tents and Trademarks: Please re	cord the attached original doc	uments or copy thereof.
1.Name of convey	ing party(ies):	100	2.Name and address of re	eceiving party(ies):
John Russell Law	son		Name:	The Procter & Gamble Company
Jelle Dankert Vuijl	k		Internal Address:	Attention: Chief Patent Counsel
Pieter Juliaan Edward Marien				6090 Center Hill Road
François d'Assie I	Marie Santiago Bardii	net		Cincinnati, OH 45224
			Additional name(s) & add	ress(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: ☐ Yes ☒ No			Madition (a) a see	
3. Nature of conve	yance:			
🗷 Assignn	nent 🗆	Merger		
☐ Security	/ Agreement 🗆	Change of name		
☐ Other_				
Execution Date: _l 22-2000: Bardinet	awson – 06-13-2000 -06-22-2000	; Vuijk <u>- 06-13-2000; Marien-06-</u>		
4.Application num	ber(s) or patent num	ber(s):		
If this docum	ent is being filed toge	ether with a new application, the	execution date of the applicati	ion ls:
	pplication No(s) 09/		B. Patent No(s).	
Date File	d: November 27, 200	11		
	tion No.: 5439 se: CM-2135			
		Additional numbers à	ttached? ☐ Yes 図 No	
E Name and adds	nee of party to whom	correspondence concerning	6.Total number of application	ons and patents involved: [1]
		correspondence earnes3		
document should				
Name:		TING	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	:\$40.00
Internal Address:	THE PROCTER &	GAMBLE COMPANY	☐ Enclosed	
Street Address:	Intellectual Propert	y Division	Authorized to be c	harged to deposit account
	Winton Hill Technic	al Ce <u>nter – Box 161</u>		
	6110 Center Hill Av	eńu <u>ę</u>	8. Deposit account number	.
	Cincinnati, OH 452	24		<u>16-2480</u>
			(Attach duplicate copy of	f this page if paying by deposit account)
	<u></u>	DO NOT USE THIS	SPACE	
		<u></u>		
9.Statement and	signature.	llef, the foregoing information is	true and correct and any atta	ched copy is a true
copy of the ong	inal document.	- 1 // W	ار ان ا	
	<u>Bamber</u> Person Signing		ire	March 22, 2004 Date
. Tanie Oi	en e.g.m.e	y-w · ·		
	Total	number of pages <u>including</u> cove	r sheet, attachments, and doo	cuments: [4]
	<u> </u>	· MI		

Meil documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Fax documents to be recorded with required cover sheet info to: $(703)\ 306-5995$

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
P. O. Box 1450
Alexandria, VA 22313 1450

PATENT REEL: 014449 FRAME: 0530

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I, We

LAWSON, John Russell Largo Dell'Olgiata 15 Isola 79F I-00123 Roma IT

MARIEN, Pieter Juliaan Edward

Bredepleinstraat 52 B-3190 Boortmeerbeek BE VUIJK, Jelle Dankert Via G. Silla 20 I-00189 Roma IT

BARDINET, François d'Assise Marie Santiago 237 Avenue d'Auderghem B-1040 Brussels

respectively, have made a certain new and useful invention as set forth in application for United States Letters Patents entitled:

"A SPRAY DEVICE WITH FLAT FAN NOZZLE"

Attorney's Docket CM2135 executed by me/us, r	espectively, on the following dates:
June 13, 2000	June 13, 2000
June 22, 2000	June 22, 2000
and Serial No, filed the (the hereinafter named assignee being hereby Number and filing date when ascertained):	day of, 19 / authorized to insert Case Number, Seria

AND WHEREAS, The Procter & Gamble Company, a corporation of the State of Ohio, having a place of business at Cincinnati, Ohio 45202, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title, and interest in and to said invention and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States and Letters Patent in any and all foreign countries which may be obtained therefor;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, we do hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over unto the said The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right to claim priority of the filing date of said patent application under international conventions, in and to the said invention as set forth in said patent application, and in and to all patents of the United States and in any and all foreign countries which may be issued for said invention, as fully and completely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment and sale not been made. The said entire right, title and interest shall vest irrevocably in said The Procter & Gamble Company. We further agree upon request, without additional compensation but at no expense to us, to execute or assent to foreign applications, and to execute all other legal documents as may be necessary or desirable to vest the enjoyment of the rights hereby transferred in The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, or as said Company may direct.

PATENT REEL: 014449 FRAME: 0531 AND we request the Commissioner of Patent to issue any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued for said invention to said The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors or assigns, as the sole owner of the entire right, title and interest in and to said patent and the invention covered thereby.

LAWSON, John Russell

VUIJK, Jelle Dankert

MARIEN, Pieter Juliaan Edward

BARDINET, François d'Assise Marie Santiago

> PATENT REEL: 014449 FRAME: 0532

Witness of signature to inventor(s):	LAWSON, John Russell VUIJK, Jelle Dankert	
JACOBS Jacquelio	Date: 13 June 2000	

Witness of signature to inventors: MARIEN, Pieter Juliaan Edward
BARDINET, François d'Assise Marie
Santiago
JACOBS Jakcqueline

PATENT REEL: 014449 FRAME; 0533